oiy @
>

R
R . S

o0 30

1 spring tooth harrew
1 dise harrow . 23
1 land roller 2]
1-horse lumber wagon 23
2-herse lumber wagrn 25
1 hay rack 10
Dnuble heavy harness 20
Al L1 n 2(\
Small tools 10
Cern sheller 5
Lime sower 27
Milk wagon 86
Corn harvester (1/2 nwnership) BB _—

Hay 1933

New sceding

A, 8%t eost

Fall manuring

Fall plowing

Feed and Supplies

Gash on hanA

4 tons clever hay
~ 1-1/2 tons mixed hay
2600# bran
700# nil meal
1% D.D.grains
> ¢nrn & nats
- test feed
050# mixed feed
200# buckwheat middlings
70 bu., nats
'2F bu. buckwheat
960# muriatc ef potash
2 T. acid phosphate
750# sodium nitrate
. 4 T, straw
1~ tons lime rock
~5A tons silage
44 bu. rye
15 bu. old oats
72 bu, corn
" 6 tons ashes
2 tens lime
49 tons manure

Real cstate

Farm -- 116 A.
Horses

Tem  $1285

Dall- 159

Calt 10

$117.89

Jim
Maude

Ty
he

-

452
21
2 A5 2]
11.55
9.
g 5
1.29
11.9¢C
2,70
28.
19.50
20 . h4
2 -
21,75
32.
40.
2b2.
Zr‘bn(
‘:"
29,97
3F.
12.

80
r—_

775 %1

There were accrunts due others amounting to $125.75 —
At the end of the year the resnurces were as follows

- gsoon

p——————

$275
20"



